2023 Region IV Contest

Final Overall Results
10/16/23-10/20/23

Hosted by LeTourneau University
KGGG



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Christopher
Foster

Marcelo
Gasca

Kyle Lyons

Brynn
Rechtsteiner

Trace Liles

Bryce Jarrell

Brett Akin

Alex
Craycraft

Brandon
Jaco

Jordan
Clements

John Braham

Kolton
Kneebone

1413

1114

1221

1121

1422

1313

1621

1218

1520

1622

1315

1517

Team

Oklahoma State

University

LeTourneau
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

LeTourneau
University

Oklahoma State

University

Lousiana Tech
University

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

Texas State
Technical
College

University of
Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State
Technical
College

Score

27.00

23.00

21.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

Elapsed
Time
0:14:58

0:15:00

0:12:46

0:13:54

0:14:31

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:02

0:12:34

0:13:24

0:15:00

0:13:04

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points
12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jonathan
Hegg

Thorin
Phinney

Kaylin
Klein

Greyson
Joseph

Nathan
Leech

lain
Monroe

Andrew
Jeng

John
Hogg

Trace
Liles

Luke
Weigel

Michael
Palumbo

Vincent
Knox

1115

1120

1419

1418

1426

1118

1617

1421

1422

1220

1312

1116

Team

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Oklahoma
State
University

Oklahoma
State
University

Oklahoma
State
University

LeTourneau
University

University of
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
State
University

Oklahoma
State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau
University

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)
166.00

136.00

122.00

119.00

119.00

116.00

115.00

100.00

97.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

Correct

Fill In

Answers

25.00

20.00

19.00

14.00

10.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

9.00

3.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Maximus
Evanoff

Will Plutto

Mitchell
Smith

Harrison
Sachse

Colby

Hotaling

Juan
Larrea

Jadon
Shirley

Jay Olive

Ramiro
Zamora

Brett Akin

Conor
Diebel

Alex
Craycraft

Lauren
Shock

1314

1311

1620

1125

1216

1512

1320

1618

1514

1621

1513

1218

1619

Team

Lousiana Tech

University

Lousiana Tech

University

University of

Oklahoma

LeTourneau
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana Tech

University

University of

Oklahoma

Texas State
Technical
College

University of

Oklahoma

Texas State
Technical
College

Southeastern

Oklahoma
State Univ

University of

Oklahoma

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)
75.00
71.00
70.00

68.00

65.00

57.00

54.00

53.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

48.00

Correct

Fill In

Answers

2.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank Contestants
26 Contestant Landon

Clark

27 Contestant Kolton
Kneebone

28 Contestant Tatiana
Beach

29 Contestant Walker
Gilbert

1222

1517

1211

1518

Team

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Texas State
Technical
College

Southeastern
Oklahoma
State Univ

Texas State
Technical
College

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team

1 Texas State Technical College

Correct
(Entire

test incl.

fill-ins)

47.00

46.00

45.00

41.00

Rank

1.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

0.00

Tie NC Judges
Break Points Points

0.00 0.00 4.00

0.00 0.00 3.00

0.00 0.00 2.00

0.00 0.00 1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jared
Bickham

Connor
Yeatman

Peyton Kirby

Dash
Ahlstrom

Keishi Cole
Colton
Williams
Jinseong
Park

Michael Kelly
Ruoyu Zhoi
Joshua

Tarver
Christopher
Foster

David Dreher

Ty Kuehl

Walker Gilbert

1111

1123

1214

1414

1613

1420

1219

1412

1124

1122

1413

1319

1423

1518

Team

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Oklahoma State
University

University of
Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State

Technical College

Correct

32.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

Elapsed
Time
0:59:19

0:58:55

0:56:12

0:57:25

1:00:00

0:58:48

0:59:14

0:56:39

0:58:45

0:59:01

0:59:10

0:59:04

0:57:25

0:59:00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges
Points
29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00



Rank Contestants

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Caleb Fortes

Zachary Kelly

Landon Clark

Andrew Jeng

Brayden
Weyher

Conor Diebel

Jake Park

Juan Larrea

Damon Meyer

Tatiana
Beach

Hudson
Pisani

Gabriel
Freeman

James Hester

Kolton
Kneebone

Hannah
Gorman

1318

1316

1222

1617

1614

1513

1623

1512

1615

1211

1322

1321

1511

1517

1223

Team

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

University of
Oklahoma

University of
Oklahoma

Texas State

Technical College

University of
Oklahoma

Texas State

Technical College

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State

Technical College

Texas State

Technical College

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

Correct

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Elapsed
Time
0:27:31

0:56:51

0:58:14

0:59:47

0:40:45

0:57:37

0:59:39

1:00:00

0:27:30

0:30:51

0:44:00

0:56:20

0:28:32

0:39:32

0:48:47

NC

Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical College

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Texas State Technical College

Points

387.00

353.00

275.00

259.00

201.00

115.00

Points

268.00

252.00

128.00

126.00

125.00

79.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant  Will Plutto

2 Contestant Michael Kelly

3 Contestant Brendan
Petry

4 Contestant David Dreher

5 Contestant Connor

Yeatman

1311

1412

1119

1319

1123

Team
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University

LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University

LeTourneau University

Score

3,949.00

4,460.00

4,461.00

4,930.00

5,234.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

Judges
Points

12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

Team
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma

6 Contestant Trace Liles 1422

7 Contestant Brandon Jaco 1520

8 Contestant Mitchell 1620

Smith

9 Contestant Landon Clark 1222

10 Contestant Nathan Lopez 1215

11 Contestant Aubrey Miller 1515

12 Contestant Brett Akin 1621
Judges Trophy

Rank Team

1 LeTourneau University

2 Oklahoma State University

3 Lousiana Tech University

4 University of Oklahoma

5 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

6 Texas State Technical College

Score

6,068.00

7,716.00

8,069.00

8,241.00

9,638.00

11,913.00

18,993.00

NC Judges
Points Points
15.00 7.00
14.00 6.00
13.00 5.00
12.00 4.00
11.00 3.00
10.00 2.00
9.00 1.00
Points
695.00
673.50
468.00
420.50
400.00
285.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

10

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Will Plutto
Zachary Kelly
Vincent Knox
Thorin Phinney
Greyson Joseph
Kaylin Klein

Christopher
Foster

Christopher
Hutchins

David Dreher
Maximus Evanoff
Marcelo Gasca
Brendan Petry
Jay Olive

Andrew Jeng
Caleb Fortes
Michael Palumbo

James Hester

Walker Gilbert

Dylan Trahan

Hudson Pisani

1311

1316

1116

1120

1418

1419

1413

1424

1319

1314

1114

1119

1618

1617

1318

1312

1511

1518

1317

1322

Team

Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Score

60.40

109.70

116.65

128.10

149.30

151.90

159.95

175.95

188.10

188.25

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

Judges
Points

30.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
28.00
0.00

27.00

0.00

26.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
23.00
0.00

22.00

0.00

21.00

0.00



Rank

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Juan Larrea

Ramiro Zamora

Braden Weber

Tatiana Beach

Brynn

Rechtsteiner

Ruoyu Zhoi

Trace Liles

Nathan Leech

Jesse Day

Joshua Tarver

Connor Yeatman

lain Monroe

Derrick Denney

Zachary Cohen

Kolton Kneebone

Brandon Jaco

Brett Akin
Damon Meyer
Bryce Jarrell

Gabriel Freeman

1512

1514

1213

1211

1121

1124

1422

1426

1113

1122

1123

1118

1417

1425

1517

1520

1621

1615

1313

1321

Team

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Score

194.25

196.10

217.40

223.65

229.35

265.90

296.85

305.50

330.25

358.70

NC
Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
14.00
0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00
0.00
11.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

21

22

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Jordan Clements
Brayden Weyher

Colton Williams

Ty Kuehl

Tatiana Beach

Luke Weigel

Braden Weber

Peyton Kirby

Nathan Lopez

Colby Hotaling

Nathan Lopez

Alex Craycraft

Conor Diebel

Aubrey Miller

Atly Wright

James Hester

Keishi Cole

Jay Olive

1622

1614

1420

1423

1211

1220

1213

1214

1215

1216

1215

1218

1513

1515

1519

1511

1613

1618

Team
University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Score

503.00

870.20

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Score Points Points

Dropmaster Morgan Moore 1616 University of Oklahoma DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Lauren Shock 1619 University of Oklahoma 0.00 0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Ryan Austin

Brendan Petry

Dash Ahlstrom

Kaylin Klein

Brett Akin

Alex Craycraft

Dylan Trahan

Nathan Lopez

Luke Weigel

Marcelo Gasca

Brynn
Rechtsteiner

Andrew Jeng
Jesse Day

Dana Friend

Jinseong Park

Lauren Shock
Caleb Fortes

Maximus
Evanoff

1416

1119

1414

1419

1621

1218

1317

1215

1220

1114

1121

1617

1113

1415

1219

1619

1318

1314

Team

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Score

13.00

13.00

38.00

50.00

65.00

105.00

165.00

208.00

213.00

225.00

230.00

230.00

299.00

302.00

367.00

383.00

415.00

490.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

39.00

39.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

Judges
Points

29.50

29.50

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

19.50

19.50
18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00

13.00



Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Contestants

Pilot Jay Olive

Pilot Mitchell Smith
Pilot Vincent Knox

Pilot Atly Wright

Pilot Brandon Jaco

Pilot Kyle Lyons

Pilot Macy Newman

Pilot Zachary Kelly

Pilot James Hester

Pilot John Braham

Kolton
Kneebone

Pilot

Pilot Juan Larrea

1618

1620

1116

1519

1520

1221

1427

1316

1511

1315

1517

1512

Team

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical College

Score

510.00

525.00

535.00

551.00

600.00

625.00

635.00

677.00

717.00

725.00

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Judges
Points Points
4.00 12.00
2.00 11.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 7.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Points
655.00
605.00
400.00
385.00
329.00
194.00



Short Field Landing

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Brendan Petry

Luke Weigel

Ryan Austin

Nathan Lopez

Will Plutto

Brynn
Rechtsteiner

Jesse Day

John Hogg

Zachary Kelly

Kolton
Kneebone

Jay Olive
Marcelo Gasca

Kaylin Klein

Brandon Jaco

Vincent Knox
Brett Akin

Christopher
Foster

Jinseong Park

1119

1220

1416

1215

1311

1121

1113

1421

1316

1517

1618

1114

1419

1520

1116

1621

1413

1219

Team
LeTourneau University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State Technical
College

LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Score

14.00

16.00

25.00

27.00

28.00

51.00

51.00

64.00

68.00

72.00

73.00

75.00

83.00

88.00

98.00

125.00

133.00

148.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

29.00

29.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

Judges
Points

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

24.50

24.50

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00
19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00
15.00

14.00

13.00



Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Alex Craycraft

Andrew Jeng

Conor Diebel

Kyle Lyons

Jadon Shirley

Michael
Palumbo

Atly Wright

David Dreher
Lauren Shock

Dash Ahlstrom

Mitchell Smith

Juan Larrea

1218

1617

1513

1221

1320

1312

1519

1319

1619

1414

1620

1512

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical
College

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical
College

Score

173.00

220.00

229.00

235.00

256.00

325.00

366.00

372.00

475.00

631.00

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Brendan Petry

Jesse Day

Morgan Moore

Kyle Lyons

Brynn
Rechtsteiner

James Hester

Jordan
Clements

Michael
Palumbo

Macy Newman

Christopher
Hutchins

Ryan Austin

Christopher

Foster

Brandon Jaco

Marcelo Gasca

Joshua
Lovsted

1119

1113

1616

1221

1121

1511

1622

1312

1427

1424

1416

1413

1520

1114

1117

Team

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

LeTourneau
University

Texas State

Technical College

University of
Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State

Technical College

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Correct

30.00

26.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed

Time

1:10:00

1:00:55

0:55:31

1:09:47

1:09:59

0:36:39

0:54:04

1:06:19

1:08:59

1:07:08

1:07:43

1:08:37

0:48:02

0:59:00

1:01:05

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Judges

Points

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00



Rank Contestants

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Brett Akin

John Braham

Alex Craycraft

Mitchell Smith

Zachary Cohen

Dylan Trahan

Jay Olive

Braden Weber

Juan Larrea

Walker Gilbert

Jadon Shirley

Conor Diebel

Bryce Jarrell

Nathan Lopez

1621

1315

1218

1620

1425

1317

1618

1213

1512

1518

1320

1513

1313

1215

Team

University of

Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech

University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

University of

Oklahoma

Oklahoma State

University

Lousiana Tech

University

University of

Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

Texas State

Technical College

Texas State

Technical College

Lousiana Tech

University

Texas State

Technical College

Lousiana Tech

University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State

Univ

Correct

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

Elapsed
Time
1:03:30

0:47:29

0:53:15

0:58:48

1:07:35

1:01:09

0:54:53

0:57:32

0:57:54

1:00:00

1:03:21

0:47:05

1:04:13

0:36:15

NC

Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00



Rank Contestants

30

Contestant Hannah Stout

1217

Team

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank

Team

Oklahoma State University

Rank

1.00

Elapsed NC Judges
Correct Time Points Points
10.00 1:02:21 0.00 1.00
NC Points Judges Points
0.00 0.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

1 Ryan
Austin

2 Brendan
Petry

3 Marcelo
Gasca

4 Brett Akin

5 Dash
Ahlstrom

6 Nathan
Lopez

7 Kyle Lyons

8 Luke
Weigel

9 Dylan
Trahan

10 Connor
Yeatman

11 Will Plutto

12 Kaylin
Klein

13 Caleb
Fortes

1416

1119

1114

1621

1414

1215

1221

1220

1317

1123

1311

1419

1318

Team

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

University of
Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Total

Points

125.00

117.00

106.00

100.00

74.00

71.00

69.00

62.00

62.00

54.00

52.00

50.00

44.00

First Tie Break

(Computer

Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft

Recoghnition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

7.00

18.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)
0.00

0.00
15.00
2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.00

5.00

20.00

0.00

13.00



Rank Contestant

14

15

16

Lauren
Shock

Peyton

Kirby

Harrison
Sachse

1619

1214

1125

Team

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

LeTourneau
University

Total
Points

42.00

36.00

32.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

18.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

5.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank Contestant Team Points
1 Ryan Austin 1416 Oklahoma State University 125.00
2 Marcelo Gasca 1114 LeTourneau University 121.00
3 Brendan Petry 1119 LeTourneau University 117.00
4 Brett Akin 1621 University of Oklahoma 102.00
5 Dash Ahlstrom 1414 Oklahoma State University 91.00
6 Brynn Rechtsteiner 1121 LeTourneau University 89.00
7 Will Plutto 1311 Lousiana Tech University 79.00
8 Connor Yeatman 1123 LeTourneau University 78.00
9 Brandon Jaco 1520 Texas State Technical College 76.00
10 Luke Weigel 1220 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 73.00
10 Dylan Trahan 1317 Lousiana Tech University 73.00
12 Alex Craycraft 1218 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 72.00
13 Nathan Lopez 1215 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 71.00
14 Jesse Day 1113 LeTourneau University 70.00
15 Kyle Lyons 1221 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 69.00
16 Kaylin Klein 1419 Oklahoma State University 68.00
17 Christopher Foster 1413 Oklahoma State University 64.00
18 Caleb Fortes 1318 Lousiana Tech University 63.00
19 Peyton Kirby 1214 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 54.00
20 Michael Palumbo 1312 Lousiana Tech University 53.00
21 Trace Liles 1422 Oklahoma State University 50.00
22 Jordan Clements 1622 University of Oklahoma 49.00
23 David Dreher 1319 Lousiana Tech University 42.00

23 Lauren Shock 1619 University of Oklahoma 42.00



Rank

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

43

43

43

47

47

49

Contestant
Vincent Knox
John Hogg

Jay Olive
Andrew Jeng
Harrison Sachse
Greyson Joseph
Kolton Kneebone
Jinseong Park
Michael Kelly
Zachary Kelly
James Hester
Atly Wright
Derrick Denney
Mitchell Smith
Jared Bickham
Jonathan Hegg
Thorin Phinney
Morgan Moore
Keishi Cole
Bryce Jarrell
Landon Clark
Nathan Leech
lain Monroe
Colton Williams

Dana Friend

1116

1421

1618

1617

1125

1418

1517

1219

1412

1316

1511

1519

1417

1620

1111

1115

1120

1616

1613

1313

1222

1426

1118

1420

1415

Team

LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Points

40.00

39.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

35.00

34.00

32.00

32.00

29.00

27.00

26.00

24.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00



Rank

49

49

52

53

53

55

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

63

65

65

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

Contestant

John Braham
Maximus Evanoff
Juan Larrea
Ruoyu Zhoi

Macy Newman

Joshua Tarver

Christopher Hutchins

Aubrey Miller
Braden Weber
Ty Kuehl

Walker Gilbert
Joshua Lovsted
Colby Hotaling
Brayden Weyher
Jadon Shirley
Conor Diebel
Zachary Cohen
Hudson Pisani
Branden Adams
Hannah Gorman
Gabriel Freeman
Hannah Stout
Jake Park
Damon Meyer

Ramiro Zamora

1315

1314

1512

1124

1427

1122

1424

1515

1213

1423

1518

1117

1216

1614

1320

1513

1425

1322

1411

1223

1321

1217

1623

1615

1514

Team

Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical College

Points

14.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestant

67 Tatiana Beach

67 E Polster

Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Marcelo
Gasca

Brendan
Petry

Connor
Yeatman

Joshua
Lovsted

Peyton
Kirby

Landon
Clark

Kyle Lyons

Braden
Weber

Harrison
Sachse
Jesse Day

Brett Akin

Jay Olive

1114

1119

1123

1117

1214

1222

1221

1213

1125

1113

1621

1618

Team

1211 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

1510 Texas State Technical College

Team

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

University of
Oklahoma

University of
Oklahoma

Score

192.42

263.99

496.56

908.75

1,022.68

1,747.72

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

Points
0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Ryan Austin

Macy
Newman

Dash
Ahlstrom

Dana Friend

Caleb
Fortes

Will Plutto

Dylan
Trahan

Jadon
Shirley

Lauren
Shock

Jake Park

Michael
Palumbo

John
Braham

Brandon
Jaco

Conor
Diebel

1416

1427

1414

1415

1318

1311

1317

1320

1619

1623

1312

1315

1520

1513

Team

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

University of
Oklahoma

University of
Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State
Technical College

Texas State
Technical College

Score

39.29

71.15

74.00

235.57

337.29

351.23

497.91

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

Judges

Points

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00



Rank

10

11

Contestants

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot
Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety

Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Atly Wright

James
Hester

Jordan
Clements

Andrew
Jeng

Alex
Craycraft

Tatiana
Beach

Derrick
Denney

Michael
Kelly

Juan Larrea

Aubrey
Miller

1519

1511

1622

1617

1218

1211

1417

1412

1512

1515

Team

Texas State
Technical College

Texas State
Technical College

University of
Oklahoma

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State
Technical College

Texas State
Technical College

Score

566.25

652.30

815.62

165,525.08

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



